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202201060000
06820

01/06/2022
10:57:16 AM

HUDSON
JASMINE

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20200911000
407100

202201070000
08840

01/07/2022
11:11:39 AM

DAVIS
MEINEIKE G

Defendant JUDGEMENTS REPUBLIC
FINANCE LLC

202201040000
03480

01/04/2022
02:44:17 PM

HILL TYQUAN
R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

202201120000
14980

01/12/2022
03:58:12 PM

GILMER TONI
R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HORIZON
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

202201130000
15390

01/13/2022
08:52:59 AM

JENKINS
FRANK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS OMEGA
REALTY
GROUP LLC

202201130000
15380

01/13/2022
08:52:58 AM

JENKINS
SHANNETTE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS OMEGA
REALTY
GROUP LLC

202201130000
16290

01/13/2022
01:36:39 PM

ESTES TOM Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20210319000
137830

202201130000
16310

01/13/2022
01:36:41 PM

FOWLER
KELLEY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20211230000
614440

202201130000
16460

01/13/2022
02:00:47 PM

ELLIOTT
WILLIAM C

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16620

01/13/2022
02:18:32 PM

JOHNSON
ROLAND

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16590

01/13/2022
02:13:09 PM

GARDNER
ELIZABETH

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16550

01/13/2022
02:08:03 PM

HARRIS
JESSICA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16630

01/13/2022
02:19:59 PM

FOUST
TYSON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16690

01/13/2022
02:26:55 PM

HODGE CINDY Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16720

01/13/2022
02:29:27 PM

HACKETT
KAYLA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16810

01/13/2022
02:37:44 PM

HAYNES
TERRENCE L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201130000
16780

01/13/2022
02:35:09 PM

DANIELS ERIC Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

202201140000
18000

01/14/2022
01:37:41 PM

HILL MICHEAL
ALEXANDER

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SYNOVUS
BANK

202201140000
18290

01/14/2022
02:01:10 PM

JONES
MATTHEW

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER



202201140000
18280

01/14/2022
02:01:09 PM

HENDERSON
PEGGY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

202201140000
18330

01/14/2022
02:01:14 PM

GULLEY
JURAN

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

202201140000
18340

01/14/2022
02:01:15 PM

JOHNSON
JASMINE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

202201140000
18400

01/14/2022
02:01:21 PM

HENRY ISAIAH Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20200817000
355370

202201140000
18370

01/14/2022
02:01:18 PM

KIRKLEY
MICHELLE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20210301000
099970

202201140000
18410

01/14/2022
02:01:22 PM

HENRY ISAIAH Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20210311000
121340

202201140000
18380

01/14/2022
02:01:19 PM

KIRKLEY
BAILEE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20210301000
099960

202201140000
18450

01/14/2022
02:01:26 PM

KNOLLMAN
CHRISTINE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20211223000
606660

202201180000
20490

01/18/2022
11:14:15 AM

DOROUGH
BYRON LUKE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS EDDINS TAMA

202201200000
25290

01/20/2022
11:48:33 AM

JONES
RODERICK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

202201210000
30660

01/21/2022
01:45:38 PM

DICKERSON
VICTOR R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WELLS
FARGO BANK


